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Dodavatel
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33
33

M.A.D.D.Fruit

BIDFOOD mrazené potraviny
M.A.D.D.Fruit

M.A.D.D.Fruit

VIJOFEL trade s.r.o.

Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot
Prva cateringovid s.r.o. pot
INMEDIA s. r. o. potraviny
M.A.D.D.Fruit

VIJOFEL trade s.r.o.
VIJOFEL trade s.r.o.
BIDFOOD mrazené potraviny
M.A.D.D.Fruit
M.A.D.D.Fruit

BIDFOOD mrazené potraviny
M.A.D.D.Fruit

Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot
Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot
M.A.D.D.Fruit

INMEDIA s. r. o. potraviny
M.A.D.D.Fruit
M.A.D.D.Fruit

8 MILK - AGRO s.r.o.
8 MILK - AGRO s.r.o.

20
50
33
50
33
18
27
20
33
50

BIDFOOD mrazené potraviny
VIJOFEL trade s.r.o.
M.A.D.D.Fruit

VIJOFEL trade s.r.o.
M.A.D.D.Fruit

Prva cateringovi s.r.o. pot
INMEDIA s. r. o. potraviny
BIDFOOD mrazené potraviny
M.A.D.D.Fruit

VIJOFEL trade s.r.o.

8 MILK - AGRO s.r.o.

40

B.F.R., s.r.o. chlieb - peé&

8 MILK - AGRO s.r.o.

33
13

M.A.D.D.Fruit
MILAS vajicdka

8 MILK - AGRO s.r.o.
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14.
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19.
19.
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21
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16.
29.

D 2410730
D 124025466
D 2410780
D 2420256
D 24500693
D 20240312
D 20240311
D 530404676
D 2410868
D 24500766
D 24500780
D 124030311
D 2420381
D 2410915
D 124031866
D 2410951
D 20240369
D 20240370
D 2420451
D 530405692
D 2411038
D 2411081
D 3252451
D 3662451
D 124038238
D 24500934
D 2420472
D 24500979
D 2411130
D 20240410
D 530406598
D 124040602
D 2411237
D 24501072
D 4162451
D 2402042
D 4602451
D 2411286
D 10240028
D 5012451

430,37
571,31
260,84
451,39
0,00
95,52
554,46
713,15
823,64
390,62
0,00
509,47
452,06
203,64
110,44
309,47
991,41
376,41
0,00
351,72
738,97
802,18
858,66
167,86
393,69
536,28
441,90
80,29
123,40
270,18
108,00

Celkom

15359, 77



